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Item.No. 
 

Institute Name / ID 112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  

 
Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

625/ 

UP-750 / 

2021-

2022 

Veerkhand Pharmacy 

College 00, NAGLA 

JHANDA, NAGLA 

JHANDA, BIJAULI, 

DADON, ATRAULI, 

ALIGARH, ALIGARH, 

202133 / PCI – 2853 

 

D.Pharm 

 

 

 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (D.Pharm). 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

626/ 

UP-866 / 

2021-

2022 

Advance Institute of 

Biotech And Paramedical 

Sciences In Front of 

Alimco G T Road 

Naramaukanpur / PCI – 1 

 

D.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

M.Pharm 

1. Regarding introduction of new 

D.Pharm course. 
 

 It was noted that Institution has  failed 

to  submit consent of affiliation of 

Examining Authority  for  

introduction of new D.Pharm course. 
 

 In view of above it was decided to 

reject the application for  introduction 

of new D.Pharm course. 

 

2. B.Pharm 

 

 B.Pharm course is already approved 

upto 2022-2023 academic session for 

100 admissions. 
 

3. M.Pharm course – 
 

 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 12  

M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical  

Chemistry) – 12  

 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) - 09  

 M.Pharm (Pharmacognosy) - 12  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.Pharm & 

M.Pharm 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

627/ 

UP-867 / 

2021-

2022 

Department of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 

Babasaheb Bhimrao 

Ambedkar University 

Lucknow / PCI – 425 

 

M.Pharm 

 M.Pharm course – 
 

 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 12  

M.Pharm (Pharmacology) – 12 

 

 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical  

Analysis) – Nil 

 (As no teaching staff is available)  

 

 

 

 

  

The Registrar 

Babasaheb Bhimrao 

Ambedkar 

UniversityVidya 

Vihar Raebareli Raod 

Lucknow 


