Item.No.	Institute Name / ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital
			_

625/ UP-750 / 2021- 2022	Veerkhand Pharmacy College 00, NAGLA JHANDA, NAGLA JHANDA, BIJAULI, DADON, ATRAULI, ALIGARH, ALIGARH, 202133 / PCI – 2853 D.Pharm		Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2 nd year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (D.Pharm).	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
626/ UP-866 / 2021- 2022	Advance Institute of Biotech And Paramedical Sciences In Front of Alimco G T Road Naramaukanpur / PCI – 1 D.Pharm B.Pharm M.Pharm	2.	 Regarding introduction of new D.Pharm course. It was noted that Institution has failed to submit consent of affiliation of Examining Authority for introduction of new D.Pharm course. In view of above it was decided to reject the application for introduction of new D.Pharm course. B.Pharm B.Pharm course is already approved upto 2022-2023 academic session for 100 admissions. M.Pharm course – M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 12 M.Pharm (Pharmacoutical Chemistry) – 12 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) - 09 M.Pharm (Pharmacognosy) - 12 	B.Pharm & M.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
627/ UP-867 / 2021- 2022	Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University Lucknow / PCI – 425 M.Pharm		M.Pharm course – M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 12 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) – 12 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical Analysis) – Nil (As no teaching staff is available)	The Registrar Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar UniversityVidya Vihar Raebareli Raod Lucknow